Metséataitoturnauslomake - Elakeliitto Pyhajarvi 2022
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#
16
84
55
29
27
74
12
93
58
63
80
20
41
71
54
83

Nimi

Eeva Vasara

Eila Kuukka

Sirpa Makela

Leila Eskola
Marinella Hanninen
Martta Lithovius
Pirkko Ruotsalainen
Virve Sallinen

Kaisa Hokka

Kaisa Rytkénen

Eila Laakko

Riitta Salokas
Margitta Simola
Kirsti Eronen

Eila Hynynen
Vappu Kokkonen

Piiri

Karjala

Karjala
Eteld-Pohjanmaa
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa
Pohjois-Karjala
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa
Ita-Savo
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa
Yla-Savo
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa
Etela-Savo
Kymenlaakso
[ta-Savo

Yla-Savo

Yla-Savo

pisteet

157
153
144
139
139
138
135
135
133
129
127
125
120
108
104
)

97
91
89
87
82
82
84
75
73
81
71
72
71
57
54
42

pisteet

60
62
55
52
57
56
51
60
60
48
56
53
49
51
50
57

Kokonais Tehtdvd Leimaus Aikasak
pisteet

ko
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